
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 
FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 
2017-18

Monday 26th June Ramazan Id

Tuesday 15th August
Independence Day  
(NIWD)

Monday 21st August Pola

Friday 25th August Ganesh Chaturthi

     

Saturday 2nd September Bakri Id

Tues 5th Anant Chaturdashi

Saturday 30th September Dusshera

Monday 2nd October Gandhi Jayanti

Monday 16th October  

to to Mid Term Break

Friday 27th October  

Friday 22nd December Datta Jayanti

Saturday 23rd December  

to to Winter Break

Tuesday 2nd January  

Sunday 14th January Makar Sankrant

Friday 26th January Republic Day   (NIWD)

Tuesday 13th February Mahashivratri

Monday 19th February Shiv Jayanti

Thursday 1st  March Holi

Sunday 18th March Gudi Padwa

Friday 30th March Good Friday

Saturday 14th April
 Dr. Ambedkar 
Jayanti

     

Instead of  Gauri pujan(30th August) , LFS  would like to have holiday on 
Pola(21st August).



Insead of Gurunank jayanti(4th November)LFS would like to take  Local holiday : on Datt 
jayanti , 22nd December 

Instead of  Dhulivandan (2nd March), LFS  would like to have 
holiday on Holi (1st March ).


